Hallenbestenliste Saison 2013/14

Manner

800 m
1:57,24 min
1:59,62 min

1000 m
2:30,55 min

1500 m
3:55,45 min
3:59,75 min

Florian Herr (88)
Marco Giese (92)

Florian Herr (88)

Simon Huckestein (85)
Florian Herr (88)

18.01.2014
18.01.2014

30.11.2013

12.01.2014
12.01.2014

Dortmund
Dortmund

Paderborn

Dortmund
Dortmund

3000 m
8:14,11 min
9:10,54 min

Niklas Blihner (89) 01.02.1214 Winston-Sa./USA
Sven Daub (81) 12.01.2014 Ddsseldorf

5000 m

mannl. Jugend
U 20

1500 m

4:08,55 min Tim-Christopher Thiesbrummel (96) 26.01.2014 Bielefeld

Schiler
M 15

800 m

2:39,20 min Maximilian Clemens (99) 09.02.2014 Dortmund

M 14

60 m
9,70 sek Tim Eichhorn (00) 19.01.2014 Dortmund

Weit
3,57 m Tim Eichhorn (00) 19.01.2014 Dortmund

M 12



60 m

8,78 sek Alexander Lind (02)
10,40 sek Nico Schweikert (02)
800 m

2:32,94 min Alexander Lind (02)
2:57,95 min Nico Schweikert (02)
Weit

4,20m Alexander Lind (02)
2,62 m Nico Schweikert (02)
M 11

50 m

8,72 sek Anton Pieper (03)
800 m

2:52,42 min Anton Pieper (03)
Weit

3,06 m Anton Pieper (03)
Frauen

weibl. Jugend
Ui1s8
800 m

1500 m

5:45,52 min Hanna Quast (97)

Schiilerinnen

W 15

60 m

8,28 sec Sophia Werthenbach (98) U16
800 m

2:32,65 min Marie Bayer (99)

W14

19.01.2014
19.01.2014

19.01.2014
09.02.2014

09.02.2014
09.02.2014

19.01.2014

09.02.2014

09.02.2014

12.01.2014

15.12.2013

19.01.2014

Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund

Dortmund

Dortmund

Dortmund

Dusseldorf

Dortmund



60 m
9,35 sek
9,66 sek
9,74 sek
10,42 sek

Weit

3,41m
3,15m
3,05m
3,04 m

W11

50 m
7,92 sek

800 m
3:03,71 min

Weit
3,85m

W10

800 m
3:15,42 min

Weit

3,75m

wo

800 m
3:24,62 min

Weit
2,30 m

Johanna Koch (00)
Johanna Erben (00)
Evelyn Pfaffenrot (00)
Lena Scheppe (00)

Johanna Koch (00)
Lena Scheppe (00)
Johanna Erben (00)
Evelyn Pfaffenrot (00)

Carolin Schmidt (03)

Carolin Schmidt (03)

Carolin Schmidt (03)

Sarah Schneider (04)

Sarah Schneider (04)

Pia Wittstamm (05)

Pia Wittstamm (05)

19.01.2014
19.01.2014
19.01.2014
19.01.2014

19.01.2014
19.01.2014
19.01.2014
19.01.2014

19.01.2014

19.01.2014

Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund

Dortmund

09.02.2014 Dortmund

09.02.2014 Dortmund

09.02.2014 Dortmund

09.02.2014

09.02.2014

Dortmund

Dortmund



